

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

SECOND APPEAL NO. 177/2022

Nandkishor Shriniwas Bahad
Vs.
Mahadev Shriniwas Bahad and others

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders or directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Shri S.M. Vaishnav, Advocate for appellant

CORAM : SMT. M.S. JAWALKAR, J.
DATE : 11/10/2022

List the matter in the next week for further
consideration.

(SMT. M.S. JAWALKAR, J.)