

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SECOND APPEAL NO. 177 OF 2022

In
STAMP NO. OF

Nandkishor Shriniwas BahadPETITIONER

V/S

Madhav Shriniwas Bahad And OthersRESPONDENT

S. M. VAISHNAV for Petitioner
for Respondent

CORAM : HON'BLE SMT. JUSTICE M. S. JAWALKAR J

DATE : 18th October, 2022

P.C. :

At the request of Adv. R.A. Bhandakkar h/f. Adv. S.M. Vaishnav for Appellant, S.O. to week commencing from 21.11.2022.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)