

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

SECOND APPEAL NO. 177 OF 2022

Nandkishor Shriniwas Bahad

...**VERSUS**...

Madhav Shriniwas Bahad and ors.

*Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders.*

Court's or Judge's order

Shri N.P.Multaikar, Advocate h/f. Shri S.M.Vaishnav, Advocate for appellant.

CORAM : SMT. M. S. JAWALKAR, J.

DATE : 25th NOVEMBER, 2022

At the request of learned counsel appearing for the appellant,
list the matter in the next week, by way of last chance.

(Smt. M.S. Jawalkar, J.)

B.T.Khapekar