

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

SECOND APPEAL NO.177/2022

Nandkishor Shriniwas Bahad
Vs.
Madhav Shriniwas Bahad and others

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

CORAM : SMT. M.S. JAWALKAR, J.
DATED : 06/04/2023

None for the parties.

2. List the matter on 13/04/2023 for dismissal.

JUDGE

R.S. Sahare