

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

SECOND APPEAL NO.177/2022

Nandkishor Shriniwas Bahad
Vs.
Madhav Shriniwas Bahad and others

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Shri Nilesh Tikar, Advocate h/f Shri S.M. Vaishnav,
Advocate for appellant

CORAM : SMT. M.S. JAWALKAR, J.
DATED : 13/04/2023

At the request of learned Counsel for appellant, list the matter on 17/04/2023.

2. It is made clear that if the matter will not be argued on that day, this Court will consider for dismissal of the same.

JUDGE

R.S. Sahare