



(1)

57.sa.177.2022

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

SECOND APPEAL NO. 177 OF 2022

Nandkishor Shriniwas Bahad
Vs.
Madhav Shriniwas Bahad and others

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. S. M. Vaishnav, Counsel for the applicant.

CORAM : URMILA JOSHI-PHALKE, J.
DATED : 06/12/2024

On furnishing the correct address by the
appellant, notice be issued to the respondent Nos.1
and 2, returnable after four weeks.

(URMILA JOSHI-PHALKE, J.)